
 
28. OGÓLNOPOLSKI FINAŁ „PIŁKARSKA KADRA CZEKA” CHŁOPCÓW 

SŁUBICE 20-26.07.2012 r. 
 

KOMUNIKAT NR 2 

 
22.07.2012 r. /NIEDZIELA/- II dzień 

GRUPA A 

 

Godz. 15.30 

MOŃKI      SŁUBICE     1-0  

 Tekień Karol         

 

Godz. 17.15 

ŻUROMIN      PUSTYNIA     2-1  

 Sokołowski Dawid    Stanoch Dominik 

Podliński Karol    

  

TABELA 
1. KS „Wkra” Żuromin    2 4 5-4 

2.  LKS „Promień” Mońki   2 4 4-3  

3.  MKS „Polonia” Słubice   2 3 4-1 

4. MULKS Pustynia     2 0 1-6 

 

GRUPA B 

 

Godz. 15.30 

 STASZÓW     LUBARTÓW    0-1  

       Domański Michał 

  

Godz. 17.15 

 BIAŁA PISKA    TRĄBKI WIELKIE    0-3 

       Bartosik Damian 2 

Czeczora Kamil 

 

TABELA 

1. LKS „Orzeł” Trąbki Wielkie   2 6 6-0 

2. MLKS „Znicz” Biała Piska   2 3 2-4           

3. MKS „Lewart”  Lubartów   2 3 1-3     

4.  MKS  „Olimpia-Pogoń” Staszów  2 0 1-3  

 

GRUPA C 

 

Godz. 9.30 

 KŁODZKO      ŚWIEKATOWO    1-1 

 Kozłowski Krzysztof    Chruszczewski Mateusz 

           

Godz. 11.15 

 TUCHÓW     KAMIEŃ POMORSKI   2-3  

  Baran Szczepan, Roczniak Daniel  Szwech Maciej 3 

        

 

TABELA 

1. MGLKS „Gryf” Kamień Pomorski   2 6 8-3 

2. MKS „Tuchovia” Tuchów   2 3 6-3 

3. UKS „Fala” Świekatowo    2 1 2-6                                     

4. Gimnazjum Publiczne Kłodzko  2 1 1-5 

 



GRUPA D 

 

Godz. 15.30 

 WŁADYSŁAWÓW    KLESZCZÓW    4-0  

 Błaszczyk Dominik, Ignaczak Michał  

 Darul Adam, Karbowy Filip 

 

Godz. 17.15 

 DANKOWICE    DOBRZEŃ WIELKI   1-1 

  Korczyk Daniel    Kodura Dominik 

        

      

TABELA 

1. SP „Olo” Władysławów   2 6 9-0 

2. GZ-LZS Dobrzeń Wielki   2 4 4-2 

3. LKS „Pasjonat” Dankowice   2 1 1-6 

4.  LKS „Omega” Kleszczów   2 0 1-7    

 

NAJLEPSI STRZELCY: 

 

Szwech Maciej  (Kamień Pomorski) 3 

Czeczora Kamil  (Trąbki Wielkie) 3 

Karbowy Filip   (Władysławów) 3 

 

Mocarski Marcin   (Mońki)  2 Kolberg Damian  (Trąbki Wielkie) 1 

Melka Kamil    (Biała Piska)  2 Klewin Radosław (Kleszczów)  1 

Podliński Karol  (Żuromin)  2 Słowik Mateusz  (Tuchów)  1 

Zabielski Grzegorz   (Kamień Pomorski) 2 Borowski Jonasz  (Dobrzeń Wielki) 1 

Bartosik Damian  (Trąbki Wielkie) 2 Korczyk Daniel (Dankowice)  1 

Gnatkowski Łukasz   (Władysławów) 2 Sokołowski Dawid (Żuromin)  1 

Ignaczak Michał  (Władysławów) 2 Płachno Filip  (Tuchów)  1 

Baran Szczepan  (Tuchów)  2 Darul Adam  (Władysławów) 1 

Kodura Dominik  (Dobrzeń Wielki) 2 Stanoch Dominik (Pustynia)  1 

Tekień Karol   (Mońki)   2 Roczniak Daniel (Tuchów)  1 

Paczkowski Maciej  (Słubice)  2  Gaudyn Dominik (Słubice)  1 

Kozłowski Krzysztof  (Kłodzko)  1  Struzik Sebastian (Dobrzeń Wielki) 1 

Chruszczewski Mateusz  (Świekatowo)   1 Dagian Kordian (Tuchów)  1 

Czajczyk Radosław  (Świekatowo)   1 Teodorczyk Cezary  (Żuromin)  1 

Wabiszczewicz Michał  (Kamień Pomorski)  1 Błaszczyk Dominik (Władysławów) 1 

Olszewski Radosław   (Żuromin)  1 Nagiel Sebastian (Kamień Pomorski) 1 

Mandziak Marcin  (Kamień Pomorski)    1 Rozmysłowski Ernest (Staszów)  1 

Fedorowicz Karol  (Słubice)  1  

 

KLASYFIKACJA FAIR PLAY (KARY): 

 

MKS „LEWART”  LUBARTÓW     3’ 

MLKS „ZNICZ” BIAŁA PISKA     3’ 

MGLKS „GRYF” KAMIEŃ POMORSKI   3’ 

GIMNAZJUM PUBLICZNE KŁODZKO    3’ 

SP „OLO” WŁADYSŁAWÓW     3’ 

 

LKS „OMEGA” KLESZCZÓW     6’ 

UKS „FALA” ŚWIEKATOWO     6’ 

GZ-LZS DOBRZEŃ WIELKI     8’ 

LKS „PROMIEŃ” MOŃKI        9’ 

KS „WKRA” ŻUROMIN        9’ 

MKS „POLONIA” SŁUBICE   10’ 

LKS „PASJONAT” DANKOWICE   12’ 

MULKS PUSTYNIA     15’ 



MKS „OLIMPIA-POGOŃ” STASZÓW  23’ 
                                  ORGANIZATOR 


